product datasheet
coarse thread drywall
screw (phosphate)
Coarse Thread Phosphate Drywall Range
Product Code Size Box Qty Carton Qty Fixture Thickness
DWSC25 3.5mm x 25mm 1,000 10,000 15mm
DWSC32 3.5mm x 32mm 1,000 10,000 22mm
DWSC38 3.5mm x 38mm 1,000 10,000 28mm
DWSC42 3.5mm x 42mm 1,000 10,000 32mm
DWSC50 3.5mm x 50mm 1,000 10,000 40mm
DWSC65 3.5mm x 65mm 500 5,000 55mm
DWSC75 3.5mm x 75mm 500 5,000 65mm
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Unit 2A & 2B
Clyde Gateway Trade Park
Dalmarnock Road